









**Srighton Final Recommendation** Approve Contract Amendment #4 to JR Engineering, LLC in the amount of \$635,445.00, to include construction management, for a total contract amount of \$1,721,801.00, and extend the contract time to the completion of Bridge Street Widening.

5 6

1



